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Delegations will find attached the calendar in relation to trilogues on the Regulation on autonomous 

measures. 
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Calendar – negotiations on Regulation 2022/068 (COD) “autonomous measures” 

11 November, Friday WP UK: Preparation of 1st political trilogue 

15 November, Tuesday Poss.: WP UK: Preparation of 1st political trilogue 

16 November, Wednesday 1st trilogue autonomous measures 

17 November, Thursday 1st technical trilogue meeting 

22 November, Tuesday WP UK: Debrief from 1st political and technical 

trilogue meetings, preparation of 2nd technical meeting 

24 November, Thursday 2nd technical trilogue meeting 

25 November, Friday WP UK: Debrief from 2nd technical meeting and 

preparation of the 2nd political trilogue 

29 November, Tuesday Poss.: WP UK: Preparation of 2nd political trilogue 

30 November, Wednesday 2nd trilogue autonomous measures 

2 December, Friday WP UK: Debrief from 2nd political trilogue, poss. 

Preparation of outcome for endorsement in Coreper  

[6 December, Tuesday WP UK – fallback] 

[9 December, Friday WP UK – fallback] 

 

 

 


